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Tonbridge District – Free Summer Holiday Activities 

 
Larkfield Library-  

• Friday 28th July – 10am-11am – 

Scavenger Hunt and Craft Activity  

West Malling Library- 

• Friday 28th July- 10.30am-12.30pm - 

Making Pompoms & Ball in a Cup 

• Friday 18th August- 10.30am-12.30pm- 

Waft Ball & Dance Ribbon Making 

• Wednesday 30th August- 10.30am-

12.30pm- Making Medals and Paper Plate 

Tennis 

Snodland Library- 

• Tuesday 1st August- 10am-11am – Paper 

Plate Tennis (14 Ch max) 

Borough Green Library-  

• Tuesday 8th August- 10am-11am – 

Scavenger Hunt  

Hadlow Library- 

• Wednesday 9th August- 10am-12pm-  

Design your own football kit (8 Ch max) 

• Tuesday 22nd August- 10am-12pm- 

Design your own football kit (8 Ch max) 

Hildenborough Library- 

• Tuesday 8th august – 11am – 12pm 
Design your own Mascots. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tonbridge Library – 

• Saturday 8th July – 10am-2pm – Game zone 

• Saturday 22nd July – 10:30am-11:30am – 

World Cup strips 

• Saturday 29th July – 10:30am-11:30am – 

Hoopla made from toilet roll strips 

• Saturday 5th August – 10:30am -11:30am – 

Waft Ball 

• Saturday 12th August – 10:30am -11:30am – 

Mini Basketball 

• Monday 14th Augusts – 1:35am – Zoo Lab 

(ticketed) 

• Thursday 17th August- 10am-11am – 

Scavenger Hunt 

• Saturday 19th August – 10:30am-11:30am - 

Design your own sports kit 

• Thursday 24th August – 10.30am-11.30am – 

Make a mascot from recycled materials. 

• Saturday 26th August – 10:30am-11:30am – 

Ball in a cup 

• Saturday 2nd September – 10:30am-

11:30am – Design own paper plate football  

• Saturday 9th September – 10:30am-11:30am 

– Design own paper plate tennis racket 

Tonbridge North Library- 

• Thursday 27th July- 2:30pm & 3:15pm - 

Sports Visors and Dressing Cardboard 

Figures  

 


